Electronic pressure switch with
two switching outputs
Type HEDE11.../2/
Operating instructions
RE 30279-B Edition: 02.2020 Replaces: 04.2015
2/16  Pressure switch HEDE11.../2/  |                            RE 30279-B/02.2020
Bosch Rexroth AG
Content

exceed the specified nominal pressure.
Tabelle 1: Type of pressure: Relative pressure
Ordering code Meas-
uring
range
in bar
Permitted
over-
pressure
in bar
Burst
pressure
in bar
HEDE11A1-1X/100K41G24/2/V
Mat. no. R901141184
0...100 200 1000
HEDE11A1-1X/250/K41G24/2/V
Mat. no. R901396832
0...250 400 1000
HEDE11A1-1X/400K41G24/2/V
Mat. no. R901141188
0...400 600 1600
HEDE11A1-1X/400K41G12/2/V
Mat. no. R901275415
0…400 600 1600
6/16  Pressure switch HEDE11.../2/  |                            RE 30279-B/02.2020
Bosch Rexroth AG
3 Installation